
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2011

Autumn QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 3662

Male: 1509

Female: 2153

African-American: 312

American Indian: 56

Asian: 546

Caucasian: 2040

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 44

Hispanic/Latino: 269

International: 55

Not Indicated: 340

Washington: 3561

Other US: 46

Non-Matriculated: 34.0

Undergraduate: 26.2

Graduate: 34.5

Professional:

International: 55

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 302

Sophomore: 498

Junior: 1226

Senior: 998

Post-Baccalaureate: 57

All Undergraduate: 3081

Graduate: 547

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 34

Average Age: 27.5

Male: 26.7

Female: 28.0

Sex:

Washington: 27.6

Other US: 24.9

International: 23.7

Residency:

41.2%

58.8%

97.2%

1.3%

1.5%

8.5%

1.5%

14.9%

55.7%

1.2%

7.3%

8.2%

13.6%

33.5%

27.3%

1.6%

84.1%

14.9%

0.9%

1.5%

9.3%

187Accounting

178Psychology (Tacoma)

178Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences

176Computer Science and Systems

164Nursing (Tacoma Campus)

193Education (Tacoma Campus)

118Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

88Nursing (Tacoma Campus)

60UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

40Interdisciplinary Studies

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


	Quick_Stats_Tacoma

