

University of Washington Office of the Registrar

Academic Data Management

## **Quick Stats Tacoma Campus**

## Autumn Quarter 2011

ADM001.3

			<b>Total Enrollment:</b>	3662					
Sex:	Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	1509	41.2%	African-American:	312	8.5%	Freshman:	302	8.2%	
Female:	2153	58.8%	American Indian:	56	1.5%	Sophomore:	498	13.6%	
			Asian:	546	14.9%	Junior:	1226	33.5%	
			Caucasian:	2040	55.7%	Senior:	998	27.3%	
Residency	Residency:			44	1.2%	Post-Baccalaureate:	57	1.6%	
Washington:	3561	97.2%	Hispanic/Latino:	269	7.3%	All Undergraduate:	3081	84.1%	
Other US:	46	1.3%	International:	55	1.5%	Graduate:	547	14.9%	
International:	55	1.5%	Not Indicated:	340	9.3%	Professional:			
						Non-Matriculated:	34	0.9%	
			Average Age:	27.5					
Sex:	Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	26.7		Washington:	27	.6	Undergraduate:	26.2		
Female:	28.0		Other US:	24.9		Graduate:	34.5		
			International:	23	.7	Professional:			
						Non-Matriculated:	34.0	)	
	Most	Popular Ui	ndergraduate Majors:						
	Accounting								
	Psychology (Tacoma)								
Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences					178				
	Computer Science and Systems								
Nursing (Tacoma Campus)					164				
	Most	Popular Gr	aduate Majors.						
Most Popular Graduate Majors: Education (Tacoma Campus)					193				
	Social Work (Tacoma Campus)								
	Nursing (Tacoma Campus)								
	UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin								
	Interdisciplinary Studies								

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs